                  Attenuator – Flange (AFB Series)
          The content of this specification may change without notification 10/01/09
                                          188 Technology Drive, Unit H, Irvine, CA 92618
                                          Tel: 949-453-9888  Fax: 949-453-8889  Email: sales@aacix.com
1
American Accurate Components, Inc.
Flange
Attenuators

                                          188 Technology Drive, Unit H, Irvine, CA 92618
                                          Tel: 949-453-9888  Fax: 949-453-8889  Email: sales@aacix.com
2
American Accurate Components, Inc.
P/N Power
(W)
Frequency
(GHz)
Substrate Attenuation
(dB)
Resistance
(Ω)
VSWR
max
Page
AFBXX-30ADJ 30 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 66
AFBXX-30ABR 30 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 66
AFBXX-30ABP 30 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 66
AFBXX-50ABO 50 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 67
AFBXX-50ABR 50 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 67
AFBXX-60ADM 60 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 67
AFBXX-60AHE 60 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 68
AFBXX-100ABAD 100 DC-3 BeO 1-30 50 1.20:1 68
Flange
Attenuators
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor